
 
 
 

 
 
 

2022-23 BOARD REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Committee Representatives: 
 

Policy Committee 
Anderson, Gulick, Schurmann 
(District Staff – M. Readman) 

DPAC 
Wards (Schurmann) 
(District Staff – P. Chisholm) 

Indigenous Education Councils 
Dawson Creek – Schurmann  
Chetwynd – Hillton, Mounsey 
(District Staff – D. Bassendowski) 

Transportation 

Dawson Creek – Anderson 
Chetwynd - Hillton 
(District Staff – M. Panoulias/ W. Simlik/ J. 
Lekstrom) 

Finance-Audit/Budget Committee Of The Whole 

Recruitment/Retention (Special) 
Mounsey, Gulick (Wards) 
(District Staff – C. Fennell) 

Provincial Council Liaisons: 
 

BCSTA Gulick  

BCPSEA Gulick (Schurmann) 

School Liaisons:  

ELECTORAL AREA I (Chetwynd & Rural Area) 

Crystal Hillton  chillton@sd59.bc.ca 

Sherry Mounsey  smounsey@sd59.bc.ca 

ELECTORAL AREA II (Tumbler Ridge & Area) 

Roxanne Gulick  rgulick@sd59.bc.ca 

ELECTORAL AREA III (City of Dawson Creek) 

Angelina Schurmann   aschurmann@sd59.bc.ca 

Christina Wards  chwards@sd59.bc.ca 

ELECTORAL AREA IV (Rural Areas surrounding Devereaux, McLeod, Parkland, 
Colonies, Pouce Coupe) 

Chad Anderson  canderson@sd59.bc.ca 

Travis Jones  trjones@sd59.bc.ca 

Canalta Elem. Wards  Moberly Lake Elem. Hillton 

DCSS (SP & Central) Wards, Schurmann  Parkland Elem. Jones 

Chetwynd Secondary Hillton  Peace View Elem. Anderson 

Crescent Park Elem. Wards  Pouce Coupe Elem. Jones 

Devereaux Elem. Anderson  South Peace Elem. Anderson 

Don Titus Montessori Hillton  Tremblay Elem. Schurmann 

Ecole Frank Ross Schurmann  Tumbler Ridge Elem. Gulick 

Little Prairie Elem. Mounsey  Tumbler Ridge Sec. Gulick 

McLeod Elem. Anderson  Windrem Elem. Mounsey 
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